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Catégorie F RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 622 Maud MEHRING 02:31:30
2 836 Katia Moureu 02:40:00
3 528 Marie BORGES 02:47:42
4 592 CAROLINE HIEBEL 02:50:21
5 655 darrieutort sabine 02:58:03
6 640 Laure Pouliquen 02:58:27
7 539 Lucie Cazeaux 03:02:24
8 606 CLAUDIE LEBRET 03:02:35
9 683 Sandrine Kunakey 03:03:37

10 611 Cendrine LETOURNEUR 03:04:53
11 671 Sophie Vallade 03:04:58
12 618 Virginie Marco 03:07:02
13 502 Valérie ALLAIN 03:09:15
14 619 Carole Masdupuy 03:11:13
15 562 CATHERINE DOMECQ 03:15:14
16 536 Gabriela Carias 03:17:34
17 597 Amandine Laborde 03:19:06
18 659 Anne SARREBOUBEE 03:19:09
19 672 Axelle VALLART 03:19:12
20 581 Amélie Garcera 03:20:21
21 679 Caroline BARTLETT 03:21:33
22 626 marie-thé miranda 03:21:35
23 668 irene sultan 03:26:25
24 589 Marie-Hélène GUEVEL 03:26:30
25 518 DELPHINE BERNADOU 03:26:32
26 608 Caroline Lecointe 03:28:09
27 616 Florence Malassis 03:29:56
28 636 Marilys Paul-Victor 03:29:56
29 669 cécile TENAIN 03:31:20
30 620 Marlène Maury 03:35:11
31 676 STEPHANIE WAS 03:38:12
32 578 stéphanie FURLAN 03:41:26
33 644 GHISLAINE REBULLIDA 03:42:04
34 585 Brigitte GINESTEL 03:43:15
35 600 Veronique LAFAGE 03:47:13
36 602 Elodie LARDENOIS 03:47:19
37 646 Véronique Ribaut 03:55:17
38 661 marie saucede 03:55:30
39 567 Jackie Egea 03:56:11
40 512 Sophie Auvray 03:56:25
41 506 Maud Ardilly 03:57:09
42 610 Chantal Leroyer 03:57:10
43 586 Françoise Girardelli 03:58:24
44 660 florence SATGE FABREGUE 03:58:30
45 527 CHANTAL borca 03:58:31
46 634 MURIEL PANAROTTO 04:01:37
47 628 Fabienne MOLLARD 04:03:00
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Catégorie FF RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 1043 Clémence LE NORMAND Camille TRASSY 02:49:27
2 827 Corinne CHOISY Maïlys CHOISY 02:51:18
3 1095 Sabrina Mialane Marie Busquère 02:55:39
4 754 Amandine BOCHEUX Chloé DREUX 02:56:03
5 1130 Marlène Pages Cecile Lenguin 02:56:41
6 1040 CHARLINE LAURENS Edwige Paysant 03:10:37
7 882 Christelle DELMON Alice MACQ 03:10:54
8 703 Eloïse Almeida Emmanuelle ALMEIDA 03:11:48
9 706 Melanie Andre Sophie Hauret 03:13:28

10 1240 Caroline THERON Nathalie Balmette 03:15:26
11 873 Sophie De Sousa Delphine Daste 03:21:20
12 901 Jennifer Drouet Annabelle Gaux 03:21:37
13 1129 Alexandra OULE Isabelle CARRERE 03:23:07
14 799 CLAIRE CANEILLES SYLVIE FOULON 03:28:33
15 1131 Elsa Panarotto Marie Castex 03:32:22
16 809 Aurelie Castadere Géraldine Couleau 03:32:55
17 1247 Julie Toanen Clara Kibler 03:33:09
18 1204 Audrey Saint Lary Sylvie Piccin 03:33:12
19 1180 Myriam REVELLAT Alexandrine PONS 03:36:05
20 1197 SYLVIE ROUSSE NATHALIE HOURTANÉ 03:36:08
21 1306 Stephanie Marquez Marie Binet 03:37:01
22 1068 Bulle MANTIN Marielle DUPRAT 03:42:40
23 730 Myriam BARON LINE SARTOREL 03:42:58
24 1081 marion marty pauline vabre 03:43:01
25 1164 Judith Pontico Murielle Santos 03:44:24
26 864 Lucie Dauvin Ambre BIEBER 03:44:33
27 1194 Eve Rougé Audrey Galonnier 03:46:10
28 1022 SANDRINE LACOURT MONIQUE BARON 03:46:58
29 1026 Anne LAFFONT Corinne LAPORTE 03:47:29
30 1203 Margot SABRIE Emma JEGOUX 03:48:39
31 1162 Marie Ponsolle Aurore Gastal 03:50:41
32 833 Séverine conceicao Audrey Lacube 03:50:46
33 1004 Sandy Jumel Emma Del Pino 03:55:36
34 981 Magali Gribaudo Sophie Rogister 03:55:42
35 1097 CECILE MICHELENA Lisa Delasse 03:58:39
36 782 Marine BRETONNIERE Rafaella PESCIARELLI 04:01:43
37 929 Coralie FILHOS Marie-Neige Ducournau 04:01:52
38 1215 Freja SCHRODER Camille SACAREAU 04:04:01
39 1239 Corinne Terny Nathalie Pontello 04:06:29
40 857 Malorie DA DALT Justine DUMOUCH 04:09:00
41 743 Latifa Berdal Estelle SCHAEFFER 04:09:20
42 1150 Chloé Petit Sylvana Ny 04:09:36
43 778 Patricia BREIL Patricia MULÉ 04:12:37
44 752 Mathilde Blandino Solenne Vidaud 04:13:13
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Catégorie FM RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 1153 Marie PIERSON Fabien BÉGUÉ 02:01:58
2 1185 delphine ridel philippe suarez 02:09:39
3 1125 Cristina Orta Talens David Bernatas 02:11:34
4 1159 Benjamin Poles Aurelie Rizon 02:12:25
5 787 Emmanuelle Brothier-Mouret Christian Mouret 02:14:49
6 869 Chloé De Carvalho Etienne Colin 02:17:02
7 1045 Sylvain Lebel Aurélie Jacquemart 02:20:34
8 1141 Nick Pearman Julie Pearman 02:21:22
9 961 MATHIEU GIBAUD MATHILDE ESCAICH 02:29:51

10 913 Célia DURANTE Thomas DURANTE 02:30:11
11 965 Brunilde Girardet Jérémie Berna 02:35:37
12 943 Macle Frédéric Éric LAMARQUE 02:38:19
13 818 Laeticia CELLES Pierre-Antoine GARCIA 02:38:30
14 843 Meggane Courreges Nicolas Sylvestre 02:38:34
15 942 Céline FRAYARD Frédéric SANS 02:39:49
16 938 DOMINIQUE FOULON MYRIAM BLANC 02:40:42
17 1263 Lucie VACARESSE Olivier VACARESSE 02:40:49
18 1003 Claire Juan Romain Gueudet 02:42:10
19 1285 Éric Zago Sabrina Santin 02:43:04
20 963 Paola Giordano Justin Chardaire 02:43:28
21 880 guillaume DELEPIERRE julie PARIS 02:43:39
22 979 Marlene Grebil Vincent Cortes 02:45:56
23 1039 Cecile Lathuillere Leo Suderie 02:45:58
24 1012 Lucien LABAT Mélanie GABORIT 02:48:24
25 801 Rémi CANTALOUP Marlène MOST 02:49:10
26 996 Chrissy HYORDEY Thibaut HYORDEY 02:49:10
27 777 Vincent BRAZZALOTTO Marie BRAZZALOTTO 02:51:11
28 1079 Clément Martin Maud Portets 02:51:45
29 1299 NICOLAS DILHAN MARINE TACHE 02:52:32
30 986 Sandra Guitton Rémi Raineri 02:55:52
31 976 François Graou Marlène Roques 02:55:59
32 773 Celia Boyer Maxime Signori 02:56:22
33 819 Alexia Cenac Lionel Cenac 02:58:35
34 1287 Laurence Zamith Patrick Lassara 03:01:21
35 1132 Clement Panis Laura Hernandez 03:01:59
36 1170 Emma Puech Clement Roux 03:07:12
37 944 manon freytag Rémi Massart 03:08:40
38 731 Marjorie Barriere Cyril Camusso 03:09:39
39 760 ELODIE BONNAFOUS Benoît CRESCENZO 03:10:04
40 957 Alain GERBAULT Emilie LAURENT 03:11:00
41 1086 Aurélie Mazamé Gaëtan Naulin 03:11:37
42 757 yann bonet amélie zénone 03:11:43
43 1214 celine SCHNEIDER Florent DUBOSC 03:11:55
44 1126 Solenne ORTHOLAN Thibaud ROCIPON 03:12:40
45 888 Renan DESFOUGERES Lucile Cartier 03:13:00
46 915 Jean-Marc Dussaux Claire DULONG 03:13:36
47 1206 Anne Saint-Joan Thierry Laffetas 03:13:54
48 878 Emilie DEL MARCO Alain FAURE 03:14:03
49 1105 Ines Monfourny Guillaume Croizet 03:14:10
50 1066 Gilles Malivert Laurence Boucard 03:14:21
51 859 Pierre Dabeaux Valérie Lamarque 03:15:19
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52 973 Marie GOURSAUD Sébastien Bordes 03:15:22
53 808 David CASSAING Océane HIBERT-CASSAING 03:15:30
54 807 Pierre CASSAGNE Marion CASSAGNE 03:15:36
55 1133 sylvain pargaud Jade PARGAUD 03:16:07
56 1099 Aurelie Milleret Maxime Milleret 03:16:16
57 775 MATHILDE BRASSET THOMAS BRUERE 03:16:26
58 984 Virginie Guaresi Eric Abreu 03:16:47
59 849 Frédéric CRISTINI Rebecca RUDEFLOD CRISTINI 03:16:52
60 762 Magali BORDOUX Alexandre LAFFONT 03:17:22
61 887 Hervé DESCAMPS Emmanuelle VINIT 03:17:38
62 924 ESTELLE FAURE Jérôme Fauré 03:19:04
63 862 Denis DAUDIGNAN AIDA LAZARO 03:19:14
64 1184 elodie ribet didier ducondut 03:20:59
65 1056 Agnès Letalle Laurent Berto 03:21:28
66 1313 Stella Texier Rachid El Khalifa 03:22:19
67 854 Benoît CROUX Christine HANIZET 03:22:26
68 1288 ROSELYNE ZAPATA thierry Gorsse 03:22:27
69 962 Valerie Giordano Franck Giordano 03:22:34
70 1264 Vincent VALETTE Fanny Pertusa 03:22:51
71 1253 Alexandre TRIBHOU Cecile TRIBHOU 03:23:30
72 727 Eddy Barbier Audrey Perez 03:23:46
73 1014 Elise LABUSSIERE Julien MARTIN-HARDY 03:24:24
74 831 Eric Colne Laure Zurletto 03:25:21
75 1015 Jean-Luc LABUSSIERE Nathalie ZIANE 03:25:24
76 1301 CHRISTELLE FEUILLATRE Sébastien LEMAIRE 03:25:27
77 991 Camille Hochman Jeremy Biessy 03:25:35
78 992 Léa Huertas Valentin Barrau 03:26:14
79 1017 Christine LACAILLE Frédéric BARAN 03:26:34
80 1111 Cécile MORELIERE Jean-Marie PARIS 03:27:34
81 1305 christine maldonado jean max PAYET 03:27:43
82 936 Bruno FONTAINE Morgane carra 03:27:45
83 870 Valentin DE LA IGLESIA Amandine Amiel 03:27:51
84 1188 Caroline Rivière Xavier Muenabantu 03:27:59
85 723 Guy BALLANSAT Nadine MAROUZE 03:28:01
86 1103 Christian MOLINA Christine FOURNIE 03:28:02
87 795 Laurent Calmels Celine Calmels 03:28:48
88 793 Aurore CAGNAT Eric CAGNAT 03:29:08
89 1167 Natacha Priolo Thierry Priolo 03:29:10
90 1006 Loïc KEROUANTON Reelika ARRO 03:29:26
91 1061 Anne Loubet Nicolas Sarrade 03:30:01
92 1140 JEROME PAYA AURORE BATBIE 03:31:03
93 802 Christelle CARBONE Pascal Carbone 03:31:20
94 701 Elise Aitier Duc-Minh Tran 03:31:24
95 1154 Céline PINEAU Roger PINEAU 03:32:45
96 1260 Laetitia Unterreiner Xavier Dupuy 03:33:04
97 1076 Pierre MARRONNIER CATHERINE MARRONNIER ROUMAT 03:34:00
98 1070 ELODIE MANTOVANI MATHIEU SALANDRE 03:34:15
99 746 Isabelle BERTRAND David BERTRAND 03:34:36

100 867 Sabatier David Stephanie Laouilleau 03:34:41
101 1231 Fabian Stelandre Cloé Lescoulier 03:34:56
102 1047 Fabien LECHES Vanessa AIME 03:35:13
103 1142 Marie Pelletier Patrice Pelletier 03:35:23
104 713 Jean-Fabien Arnaud Pascale Louessard 03:36:51
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105 1169 Patricia Puech Elian Masviel 03:37:11
106 755 Marie Bojados Nicolas Vigeon 03:37:36
107 1179 Josephine REGNAUD Maxime DROUET 03:39:20
108 921 Loic FACHE Stephanie DOMERGUE 03:39:27
109 982 Denis GRIMALD Laura GRIMALD 03:41:16
110 708 Malaurie Anglade Oleksii Strashnyi 03:41:34
111 1209 Juliane SALVAN Cédric MOUREREAU 03:41:37
112 700 Anne-Laure ABADIE Christophe IRAGUE 03:41:55
113 1018 Cedric LACLAVERIE Nadège WERGUET 03:41:55
114 971 Guylaine GOUBERT David GOUBERT 03:42:11
115 1199 Bernard ROUSSET Sabine ROUSSET 03:42:19
116 1261 Pascal Unterreiner Manon DUPUY 03:42:28
117 890 Antoine Desplas Amandine Perul 03:42:48
118 911 Marc Dupouy Marie Dupouy 03:42:52
119 1312 ADRIEN TERRAIL sandra trevisan 03:43:08
120 875 Danielle De Staerke Thierry De Staerke 03:43:11
121 783 Alexandre BREUILS Agathe Raussou 03:43:25
122 817 RIVIERE Cedric Marine RIVIERE 03:43:29
123 1336 Fabien Olie Marine Richard 03:43:38
124 977 Julie GRAU Lucas Colange 03:44:13
125 1322 Salomé Bresch Alan Savary 03:44:36
126 838 Didier COSTES Gisèle COSTES 03:44:39
127 1213 jean bernard savary florence savary 03:44:46
128 883 Richard Delorme Laure Delorme 03:44:46
129 1220 Alexandra SEZNEC Edouard SACHOT 03:44:54
130 721 Cecilia Baldy Jerome Baldy 03:45:10
131 744 Sébastien BERNIGAUD Myriam BERNIGAUD 03:46:19
132 1168 Richard Prioux Patricia Bordignon 03:46:30
133 794 Jean CAHEN Judith CARMO PEREIRA 03:46:40
134 825 Arnaud CHAUVET Mélissa Pélikan 03:46:51
135 792 Christine CADOURS Gilles COLAISSEAU 03:47:08
136 737 Adrien BEAUMONT Isabelle VIGUE 03:47:10
137 1182 Julien Ribaut Melanie Sevillano 03:47:17
138 966 Gregoire Gissot Anne Sophie Gissot 03:47:56
139 1145 Claudia PEREIRA Antoine TONNELLIER 03:48:22
140 1337 Nabil Tahiri Virginie Alvarez 03:48:47
141 1049 Florence LECOUTURIER-DUPOUY Oliver PORTUGALL 03:48:58
142 898 Hugo Dorbes Tuvana Satar 03:50:09
143 1272 Pierre VIDAL Malika LANCIAUX 03:50:31
144 1065 Marie-Anne MALBOIS Marc FARDOUX 03:51:14
145 1189 laetitia robinet Sebastien Ballet 03:51:24
146 885 gilles deproot Bérangère Delsart 03:51:39
147 1174 Cécile Rameau Christophe Colomès 03:52:27
148 822 Camille Chanaux Romain Aguerre 03:53:12
149 812 Paul Castagné Garance Castino 03:53:18
150 952 yoan garcia aurore garcia 03:53:40
151 860 Maite DARDENNE Philippe DUFEUX 03:55:08
152 969 FREDERIC GOMEZ Mélanie Jarry 03:55:22
153 810 Louise Castagné Martin JULIARD 03:55:24
154 1331 Malaury LACOURT Arnaud Bergé 03:55:43
155 1101 Coralie Modeste Faustin VOISIN 03:55:54
156 1077 Julien MARTELLINA Caroline Betbeze 03:56:32
157 974 Jean-Philippe GRAINE Isabel Graine Graine 03:56:34
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158 1146 Damien Perez Nathalie Betbeze 03:56:38
159 987 laurence Guzylack Alain Roche 03:57:13
160 1243 Monique Thiel Xavier Thiel 03:58:29
161 828 patricia clausses laurent clausses 03:59:07
162 1311 Alexandre Saint martin Cécile Saint-Martin 03:59:43
163 904 IRENE DUBOURG OLIVIER DUBOURG 03:59:58
164 788 VERONIQUE BRU BRUNO GAGNOU 04:00:10
165 1085 Christine MAURETTE Lionel CARRERE 04:00:38
166 1058 Sylvain Leynaud Carole PULLIAT LEYNAUD 04:01:13
167 1256 rodolphe trouve marielle trouve 04:01:14
168 972 Anne GOURJON Pierre GOURJON 04:01:15
169 1233 sebastien sutter corinne sutter-szaban 04:01:15
170 949 Aurélie GALLINA Remi Salles 04:02:13
171 1235 Laura Talina George Talina 04:02:45
172 1062 Sandrine Lourdin Robert Lourdin 04:02:49
173 710 Olivier ARANY Marie REULOS 04:04:07
174 840 Charly Coulaud Pauline Couffignal 04:05:15
175 841 Jean Coulaud Mylène Coulaud 04:05:22
176 985 Florence Guiraud Mikaël RENAUD 04:06:12
177 927 CAROLINE FERNANDEZ VICTOR DO PINHAL 04:06:24
178 748 Benoit BIELLE Candice DE PRADA 04:07:03
179 1245 Margaux Tiar Pierre Rachail 04:07:42
180 769 Stephane Bourdon Alexandra Bourdon 04:08:08
181 1251 Virginie Trarieux Fabrice Trarieux 04:08:23
182 1032 Charlotte Lamarque Geoffrey Cazeneuve 04:08:28
183 728 Gérald BARE Christine SAUVAGE 04:08:48
184 871 Aurélie DE OLIVEIRA Pascal SAUVAGE 04:09:00
185 852 Noémie Cros Augustin Gac 04:09:04
186 820 Mélissa Chabanon Fabien Chabanon 04:09:08
187 785 Cynthia Broeders Christophe Puydupin 04:09:16
188 1294 Elise BOUSQUET Damien BERNIS 04:09:43
189 910 Audrey Dupont Benjamin Salery 04:10:04
190 1033 Florent Lang Sandie Hamard 04:10:08
191 1281 Cedric Virmontois Jorane Estenave 04:10:22
192 798 jean Luc CAMUS Marion CAMUS 04:10:34
193 990 Jocelyne HEYBERGER Patrick HEYBERGER 04:11:22
194 1102 Baptiste Mojon Justine Landrin 04:13:06
195 1027 Margaux Lafitte Edouard Sibioude 04:13:07
196 1190 Timothé Roblot Raphaëlle Baujet 04:13:07
197 884 WENDY DELUCHEY YOHANN COMPIN 04:14:16
198 1064 Marie Maillot Hugo VIVES 04:14:27
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Catégorie M RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 546 laurent COUSSON 02:01:38
2 564 OLIVIER DUCOMMUN 02:04:20
3 594 Samuel KELLER 02:17:49
4 538 Pierre Cavaillé 02:24:55
5 609 Gaëtan Lefebvre 02:26:32
6 532 Thierry Bourdoux 02:29:29
7 605 Hervé LE GRAND 02:29:31
8 642 sebastien PUIGT 02:31:38
9 650 stephane rougeoreille 02:32:02

10 673 Arnaud VERHILLE 02:35:44
11 537 Luc Casagrande 02:37:21
12 500 Raphaël ALBINET 02:37:24
13 677 frederic wild 02:38:05
14 627 olivier Molinero 02:41:06
15 576 Matthieu FOULON 02:42:18
16 507 frederic arnales 02:44:51
17 554 Bruno Delaporte 02:45:09
18 568 Olivier Enjalran 02:46:01
19 543 Sébastien COMMENGE 02:46:36
20 643 Jean-Luc REBESCO 02:47:20
21 529 Raynald Bornier 02:47:42
22 667 Le Gal Stéphane 02:48:40
23 649 Pierre Rouch 02:50:35
24 635 JEAN-FRANCOIS PANAROTTO 02:53:35
25 545 Pierre Cosnier 02:54:34
26 662 Thierry Seeleuthner 02:54:49
27 556 Michel Delmas 02:55:33
28 515 frederic BARTLETT 02:57:15
29 621 PASCAL MAZO 02:57:28
30 513 Jérémy Banette 02:57:40
31 647 Philippe Roger 02:59:04
32 675 JEROME WAS 03:00:00
33 588 Antoine Godin 03:00:43
34 658 Raphael Sanjuan 03:01:52
35 625 Benoit Mességué 03:02:25
36 521 Olivier Blanchard 03:04:14
37 657 Damien Sanjuan 03:04:37
38 561 Maxime Deschuyteneer 03:04:47
39 615 Eric MACE 03:06:31
40 633 Benoit NOGUES 03:06:40
41 580 Frédéric Galli 03:06:44
42 575 Sebastien Flores 03:06:47
43 623 Fabien Merle 03:07:03
44 560 Rémi DENIZOT 03:07:50
45 654 Brice SABATHIER 03:09:21
46 533 sébastien CAHOREAU 03:10:29
47 549 Thibault d'Hauthuille 03:11:39
48 501 JEAN-MARIE ALLAIN 03:12:02
49 590 Nicolas Guigue 03:12:13
50 680 Stefano Crepaldi 03:12:34
51 604 Christophe LE BOURDON 03:13:34
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52 516 Mehdy BENAKCHA 03:14:44
53 607 Maxime Lecointe 03:15:07
54 553 thierry DELAHAYE 03:15:13
55 503 Jérôme ALLAIN 03:15:23
56 505 ERIC AMBIAUD 03:15:38
57 663 julien sevault 03:17:29
58 591 Marc HERQUEL 03:18:33
59 514 Mickaël BARRERE 03:19:20
60 519 Mattias Berthet 03:20:20
61 517 PHILIPPE BERNADOU 03:20:42
62 584 Guillaume Germa 03:21:04
63 565 Denis Ducommun 03:21:51
64 648 Fabrice Rosso 03:21:51
65 574 LAURENT FILLEUX 03:21:53
66 651 JEAN LOUIS ROUX 03:26:08
67 614 franck lussin 03:26:11
68 637 PASCAL PERISSE 03:26:31
69 577 Olivier Francoual 03:26:40
70 617 yoann malassis 03:28:48
71 641 Philippe Prieur 03:29:34
72 582 Maximiliano GARCIA-HARAGUCHI 03:29:38
73 523 Aubin Bligny 03:29:47
74 639 Vincent Poletto 03:30:12
75 542 Sébastien CLAUZADE 03:31:35
76 541 Nicolas Chuberre 03:33:45
77 520 Paul BERTRAND 03:34:21
78 678 Lee Matthews 03:38:13
79 632 Christophe NIVET 03:39:18
80 522 Thierry Blanchard 03:39:42
81 579 Gregory Galerne 03:40:58
82 666 Philippe SINQUIN 03:41:05
83 638 Marc PINCHON 03:41:08
84 569 Alexandre Esgalhado 03:41:26
85 558 alain DELSOL 03:41:27
86 645 FRANCK rescoussier 03:42:14
87 572 Norbert Bruno FERNANDEZ 03:43:12
88 665 Sebastien SIGUENZA 03:47:21
89 544 ludovic conceicao 03:50:48
90 548 Frederic Cruzel 03:54:29
91 534 Damien Caliz 03:55:13
92 570 Pierre Esteveny 03:55:16
93 511 Sébastien Auvray 03:55:33
94 559 Alain Delsuc 03:56:23
95 674 PETER WALTER 03:57:04
96 526 frank borca 03:58:27
97 547 anthony CREPIN 03:59:28
98 552 xavier dedican 03:59:38
99 571 Eric Failleres 04:00:08

100 508 JULIEN AUDIBERT 04:04:24
101 652 olivier ROUZAUD 04:04:24
102 629 Antonin Monnié 04:13:02
103 504 Julien ALLAIZEAU 04:13:02
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Catégorie MM RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 1221 JEAN PIERRE SIBRAC Jean-Francois DERREZ 01:44:24
2 1092 Simon Mendousse Adrien Arrivets 01:44:31
3 997 ARTHUR IDRAC Julien Durtaut 01:46:40
4 1114 Fabien Mortessagne François Mora 01:49:56
5 1289 Fabien Arthein Clément Barada 01:53:02
6 1001 Sylvain Jourdana Clément Pierre 01:54:04
7 1151 Ronan PIERRE Kilian PFAAB 01:56:59
8 711 Vincent Argoin Jimmy Verleene 02:00:38
9 1025 Philippe LAFFONT Franck LAFFONT 02:01:31

10 1275 Philippe Vigier Clément Vigier 02:03:15
11 1193 Clément Romero Thomas Romero 02:05:06
12 1098 Franck Migault Christophe Faurie 02:05:08
13 823 Philippe CHARRIERAS Fabrice MAGIMEL 02:05:20
14 917 Alexandre Ellies Thomas Sinsou 02:07:49
15 816 Philippe CAZELLES Jean-Luc ALMEIDA 02:07:58
16 1091 Jérémie MENDEZ Nicolas MENDEZ 02:09:26
17 967 Pierre GOBBO Bruno COUAILLAC 02:09:34
18 895 Damien Dirat Grégory Dirat 02:09:39
19 1083 THOMAS MATHIEU LIONEL MATHIEU 02:09:57
20 732 Mathieu BARTHE Gregory Duthu 02:10:10
21 892 Guillaume DIANA Jérémie DIANA 02:11:44
22 830 Louis CLIPET DIDIER CANIVENQ 02:13:36
23 845 Mathieu Cousinié Irwin Dupire 02:13:51
24 1107 Philippe MORA Didier INVERNIZZI 02:15:06
25 1191 Christian ROCCA JEAN LUC BROQUA 02:15:11
26 1053 Matthieu Leroy Guillaume Cotin 02:15:37
27 800 CHRISTIAN CANEILLES JEAN MARC PELUCHON 02:16:51
28 861 Jérôme DARRE Jérémy DARRE 02:17:53
29 1134 Damien Parise Jimmy Sansegolo 02:17:58
30 1186 Sébastien RINALDI David AUGUSTE 02:18:29
31 1292 Etienne Barada Kevin Dulac 02:18:40
32 1059 Hugo Lhour Kevin Dorme 02:18:43
33 866 LACAUSTE David ROUSSET David 02:20:13
34 1267 Christophe VANZO Fabien MONNIER 02:20:20
35 920 Fred ESTEVE Jean-Charles MAGGIORAN02:20:25
36 896 Christian DONADEI Damien DONADEI 02:20:46
37 1302 Eric JAMIN Sylvain Estrade 02:20:49
38 1096 Julien Michel François Boyer 02:21:03
39 922 Julien FARGES Jean-Elie DOSSA 02:22:02
40 1276 olivier VILAIN Jean-bernard Beyret 02:22:42
41 1296 Guillaume Capella Arnaud Brugidou 02:22:58
42 846 Lucas Couturier Sébastien Couturier 02:23:12
43 1268 Damien VERDIER Romain VERDIER 02:23:30
44 1002 Thierry JUAN Alain JUAN 02:25:39
45 1135 Alexandre PASCUAL Sébastien BARON 02:26:51
46 741 Fabrice BELZACQ Adrien THIROUX 02:26:59
47 837 daniel Cosma Bernard BRU 02:27:27
48 815 Simon Cazalieu Alain Cazalieu 02:27:34
49 1052 christophe lenguin Pierre Toulouze 02:27:43
50 716 Antoine Assemat Laurent Desbarats 02:27:59
51 1087 Michael Mazzucchi Nicolas Kossiakoff 02:28:49
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52 1222 Pierre-Edouard SIGNOR Bastien Torrent 02:29:14
53 1007 Thomas keumurian Marin Cordier 02:29:18
54 1120 Julien Niklaus Julien Biffi 02:29:24
55 1297 Georges CONCEICAO Benoit SUDRET 02:29:34
56 1195 ARNAUD ROUQUETTE Fabien DEREBREU 02:29:42
57 1304 Francois Leprevost Sébastien Le Hunsec 02:30:23
58 740 Thierry BELTAN Jean-François VERON 02:30:41
59 1055 Stéphane LESUR Pierre-Marie BILLON 02:30:46
60 1044 Frédéric LE SOURD Jean Christophe BORIES 02:31:26
61 931 David FILLON Vincent LABORDE 02:31:50
62 930 Julien FILLAUDEAU Laurent MARQUE 02:32:10
63 1270 Fabien VERGNE Joel MEZAILLES 02:32:16
64 940 Cester Franck Thierry Magne 02:32:27
65 1265 SIMON VAN EGMOND THOMAS MATHIEU 02:32:31
66 935 Laurent FONROQUES Marc FORTIN 02:32:45
67 1000 Thomas Jimenez Fabio Villembits 02:32:59
68 933 joel Fitte Florian fitte 02:33:13
69 1106 Quentin Monruffet Alan Monruffet 02:33:51
70 879 Christophe DELCLAUX Guillaume GOBAILLE 02:35:39
71 1100 sebastien MINOVES Laurent Villembits 02:35:44
72 1248 Francis Tosolini Joris Guerin 02:35:45
73 764 Julien Boue Mickaël Sellin 02:35:47
74 1274 STEPHANE VIDAL BERNARD ZUCCHINI 02:35:55
75 1255 Stephane Trouche Antoine Trouche 02:36:25
76 826 Sebastien CHIOTASSO Justin CUNNAC 02:36:32
77 1021 Benjamin Lacoste Jonathan Vonderheyden 02:36:56
78 1048 Mathieu Lecoeuvre Vincent Lacoste 02:37:09
79 899 Maxime Dore Tom Tessarotto 02:37:47
80 1090 Olivier Melet Henri Bergounhou 02:37:59
81 923 Frédéric FAUP Julien TRAINEAU 02:38:05
82 761 vincent bonnassies eliot bonnassies 02:38:39
83 1309 Arthur Piaser Paul Puyane 02:39:23
84 842 Xavier Courmont Jean-Philippe Rieuf 02:40:04
85 714 DAVID ARNAUDY JEFF FILLATRE 02:40:07
86 771 Régis bouzignac david plantade 02:40:13
87 1218 Marcelyn Serres Paul Estevez 02:40:24
88 1046 FRANK LEBRET PIERRE BLANC 02:40:43
89 932 Benoit FINE Jordan REGOURD 02:41:00
90 1005 Christian KELLER Benjamin BARNETTE 02:41:07
91 964 Fabrice GIRARD Chris COLLOT 02:41:12
92 1266 Jerome Vandenberghe EMMANUEL GERMAIN 02:41:17
93 1187 Frank Riom Martin Werner 02:41:33
94 939 Stéphane Fourquié Jauffray Rodriguez 02:42:58
95 937 Clément Forlani Mark Piek 02:44:29
96 960 Pascal GIAVARINI David MONTANE 02:45:05
97 948 Louis Vincent Galli Nicolas Borderies 02:45:16
98 1155 sébastien piot michel piot 02:45:18
99 1303 Luis JOAO JOAO Maxence 02:45:29

100 954 Antoine Gautier Eric Corlay 02:46:17
101 1232 christophe suinot Julien nogal 02:46:26
102 1019 Jean-Georges LACOME Mathieu CHAUVIN 02:46:32
103 780 partick breton MICKAEL MEDIAMOLE 02:46:47
104 734 Guillaume Bats Stéphane Bats 02:47:34
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105 1054 Thomas LEROYER Marco PERERA 02:48:31
106 1226 Maxime Sleizak Nathanael Bonin 02:49:00
107 1314 Fabrice Ulian Eddie KARTONO 02:49:20
108 1115 Hugo Mouchan Romain Florenty 02:49:30
109 1315 Sébastien VALLET-LABADENS Regis JAUBART 02:49:50
110 1036 Eric Larrieu Cedric Cuvelier 02:51:18
111 1277 Emmanuel Vilain David Gimbrede 02:51:35
112 908 Denis DUMONT Laurent CASTAN 02:51:52
113 893 Gregoire Dick Adelson Dick 02:53:20
114 1344 - 02:53:27
115 738 philippe BEILLEVERT eric beillevert 02:53:40
116 1116 vincent MOUTOU Laurent LABAU 02:54:49
117 953 Claude GAUTHÉ Joël SOUNES 02:55:00
118 902 xavier DUBARRY Cédric MAURICE 02:56:11
119 914 Johan DURIGON Julien LAPI 02:57:10
120 1138 Guillaume PATIES-BOCUS Sébastien Caillard 02:57:25
121 1119 Gregory NEE Quentin DEREGNAUCOUR02:57:59
122 909 Kévin DUMOTIER Frédéric BEON 02:58:15
123 749 Eric BILLARD LUDOVIC BILLARD 02:58:21
124 850 olivier croizet eric bauvin 02:58:47
125 1108 Cedric Mora François Pasqualini 03:00:05
126 1295 Alain Bulfoni Olivier Millet 03:00:11
127 959 ANDRE GIAVARINI MARC POUZERGUES 03:00:18
128 983 Yoann Grimonpont Bruno Grimonpont 03:00:28
129 1192 Valentin Roger Lucas Déjean 03:00:34
130 770 Cyril BOURGADE Nicolas BONOTTO 03:00:50
131 803 STEPHANE CARNEIRO OLIVIER GLEYZES 03:01:16
132 891 Charly Dessolas Quentin Biajoux 03:01:27
133 1010 Stéphane Kroockmann Frédéric Perez 03:02:56
134 839 PHILIPPE COUDERC HUGO FERRIE 03:04:06
135 724 Patrick BALLY Gregoire BALLY 03:06:34
136 1038 Pierre LATCHE Fred DENAX 03:08:45
137 1207 Philippe Salamon David LABED 03:10:42
138 1241 dominique THERON dominique rouge 03:11:09
139 750 Ludo BIROT Henri MOET 03:12:48
140 790 Julien BUZON Benoit BUZON 03:13:45
141 1171 Stéphane Puech Adam Puech 03:14:31
142 1250 Michael TOURNEUR Boris LEBREDONCHEL 03:14:37
143 751 Alexandre BLANC Laurent MEJASSON 03:15:52
144 1249 JEAN-FRANCOIS TOURNEUR MICHEL SPANDRE 03:16:00
145 946 Joffrey Gagnier Eric Gagnier 03:17:25
146 934 LABORDE Florent Cyril Birello 03:18:00
147 1042 Matthieu LE GAL Julien Beauregard 03:18:03
148 772 Olivier Boy Stéphane Boy 03:18:26
149 1237 Sébastien Taupiac Alexandre Thau 03:18:57
150 1157 Sylvain PISTOUILLER Sebastien DELEDBES 03:19:07
151 906 julien DULAC-NUNZI ALAIN LEBOURDAIS 03:22:38
152 1217 Sebastien Seret Jean luc Raynaud 03:22:50
153 1338 Matthieu THOMAS Jérémy Quintin 03:23:14
154 1067 Jean-Luc Mancho Damien Maury 03:23:17
155 702 Thibaut ALGANS Rémy CUYALA PROVENC 03:24:19
156 1084 Emmanuel MAUPAS Samuel PERRET 03:25:07
157 1112 David Moreliere Matthieu Arnaud 03:25:51
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158 1143 Jean-Philippe Pentier Remy Pentier 03:26:03
159 779 CHRISTOPHE BRETON ERIC HERNANDEZ 03:26:03
160 797 Jean CAMET Damien RASSE 03:26:48
161 993 Pierre Huertas Michel Canal 03:26:57
162 900 Guillaume Douat Matthieu Penetro 03:27:15
163 1016 Florian Labussière Nicolas Castelin 03:27:20
164 1234 Frédéric Tabacco Xavier Carpio 03:27:23
165 855 Lucas Crouzil Robin Crouzil 03:28:27
166 1127 Vincent OUEYTE Nicolas PRATVIEL 03:28:42
167 925 pierre-andre favresse maxime favresse 03:29:02
168 1172 Frederic Raffel Thomas Foucault 03:29:32
169 916 Karim EL HOLOUI Jérôme POIRIER 03:30:13
170 791 Thomas Cadot Edouard Detruiseux 03:31:26
171 1057 Alexandre Leveque-Greco Matthieu Baudet 03:31:31
172 1156 Stéphane PISSOCHET Denis Miclet 03:31:35
173 1123 Jeremy Odorico Antoine Cabrol 03:31:38
174 1321 patrick Anirepoque Jean-Michel Caveriviere 03:32:39
175 1063 Lionel Magnouac Stephan St Lary 03:32:55
176 988 FABRICE HEMERY Laurent Meurisse 03:33:01
177 1075 Ricardo Marques Pascal Woisard 03:33:20
178 947 Thomas GALLET Tom ROUELLE-MARCEL 03:33:27
179 768 Patrick BOULERY Tonio BARTOLOMEU 03:33:38
180 1244 Duncan Thomas Romain Vidal 03:34:08
181 1324 Marc Deal Arnaud CABANIER 03:34:24
182 1229 Mathieu Soulayrol Theo Naulet 03:34:51
183 1136 Thierry Passerini Alexandre Guibourt 03:35:09
184 928 Gaspard Ferrer Maxime Derroisne 03:35:17
185 1037 Lionel Lasserre Dominique Boscher 03:35:20
186 1050 Romuald Lecroq Fabien Lete 03:35:41
187 872 Claude De Sousa Serge Pons 03:36:04
188 1094 xavier metreau guillaume ferris 03:37:17
189 1340 - 03:37:30
190 733 Sylvain Barthe Mathieu Laemlé 03:37:33
191 1030 Yannick Lagarde Fernando Garcia Martinez 03:37:40
192 784 JEAN BRIOL OLIVIER KERNEIS 03:38:40
193 1011 Alain KUBIK Fabrice Dos Santos 03:38:55
194 1029 Hugo Lagahe Bastien Eydoux 03:40:44
195 832 Lionel Coltel Olivier Gribaudo 03:42:14
196 1273 Alain VIDAL Philippe BERDEIL 03:43:32
197 763 Cyril BOTTERO Rémi LANCIAUX 03:44:25
198 776 VALENTIN BRASSET HUBERT BRASSET 03:44:54
199 1183 Guillaume RIBERA Mathieu BALLESTER 03:45:03
200 1088 jonathan MEDIAMOLE Alexis MAIGNAUT 03:45:17
201 1262 Baptiste Urgell Matthieu Maso 03:46:19
202 1177 Olivier REBERGA Louis Reberga 03:46:43
203 1166 Maxime POVSIC Filipe LOUREIRO 03:48:08
204 1196 JOEL ROUQUIER FREDERIC BARTHE 03:50:38
205 709 benoit ANICET Jérome MEL 03:51:36
206 970 Julien Gomez Manuel Lamotte 03:52:29
207 759 ROMAIN BONNAFOUS ÉRIC BONNAFOUS 03:52:46
208 886 Eric Dequeker David Mouchard 03:53:02
209 811 Nicolas Castagné Maxime Fernandez 03:53:28
210 1254 Julien Trilles Norbert Mignot 03:54:17
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211 874 lilian de souza alex combes 03:54:41
212 851 Lionel CROS Bruno PLANTADE 03:55:03
213 1051 Pierre LEFEBVRE Pascal IBANEZ 03:55:05
214 1034 Philippe LANGELLA gabriel langella 03:55:09
215 1319 Pierre Jeannou Valentin Dorbes 03:55:12
216 729 Jean-Philippe BARELLES Joel CADAUX 03:56:02
217 1082 Xavier MASSON Matthias MOULINIER 03:56:36
218 1269 Pierre VERDIER Bruno BOUNAIX 03:56:47
219 1074 Hubert Marguier Philippe THOMSEN 03:57:30
220 1291 mathieu augé laurent lecoq 03:58:18
221 1258 Hoang Minh Truong Jose Pinto 03:59:25
222 1093 Vianney MERAND Fabrice EBERSVILLER 04:00:05
223 781 Emmanuel BRETONNIER Cedric Orliac 04:00:10
224 1024 mickael LAFFONT Julien Cassan 04:00:28
225 1230 Gilles SOULIERS Jean-Christophe MAURET 04:00:38
226 1224 Clément Sinibaldi Arnaud Dufour 04:00:58
227 945 Sylvain Fuertes Laurent Mary 04:01:07
228 756 Nicolas Bondeau Guillaume Parpinel 04:01:33
229 897 Lionel DORBES Arthur DORBES 04:01:52
230 1176 Maxime Raynaud Julien Femenias 04:02:02
231 1073 alain mares johns hounsou 04:02:34
232 1072 Pascal Marcoux Denis Ortéga 04:02:54
233 717 Philippe Augé Christophe Perperot 04:03:03
234 1137 quentin PASTOR Maxime JEFFROY 04:05:04
235 1201 Robert Roz Francis Lasfargues 04:05:08
236 1228 Sébastien SOREK Jonathan Buttigieg 04:05:11
237 1279 Nicolas Villiers Ludovic Pelofy 04:05:22
238 1328 Frederic GIRY Florent Alaux 04:05:28
239 1041 FRANCK LAUZERAL Eric Longagne 04:05:50
240 1121 Philippe Nimis Guillaume Pia 04:06:14
241 796 Laurent CALVIGNAC Romain CALVIGNAC 04:06:18
242 736 jean christophe bauer jacques fitterey 04:06:25
243 1035 Fabrice Laporte Thomas Labat 04:07:33
244 829 Thomas Clermont Philippe Cassajus 04:08:03
245 1202 Anthony Rueda Guillaume Marconet 04:08:21
246 1308 Jérémie PEDROS Xavier PRAT 04:08:46
247 877 Andrea DEL DIN Arnaud CAZENAVE 04:09:41
248 1160 Bastien Pommiers Hugo De Bonnières 04:13:01
249 926 Jean-Lou FAY-CHATELARD Jean-Guillaume QUARANT04:14:35
250 978 Gilles Graux Yann Toumit 04:14:42



scratch

Page 1

SCRATCH RONDE 2023
Class N° Nom Nom2 CAT Temps

1 1221 JEAN PIERRE SIBRAC Jean-Francois DERREZ MM 01:44:24
2 1092 Simon Mendousse Adrien Arrivets MM 01:44:31
3 997 ARTHUR IDRAC Julien Durtaut MM 01:46:40
4 1114 Fabien Mortessagne François Mora MM 01:49:56
5 1289 Fabien Arthein Clément Barada MM 01:53:02
6 1001 Sylvain Jourdana Clément Pierre MM 01:54:04
7 1151 Ronan PIERRE Kilian PFAAB MM 01:56:59
8 711 Vincent Argoin Jimmy Verleene MM 02:00:38
9 1025 Philippe LAFFONT Franck LAFFONT MM 02:01:31

10 546 laurent COUSSON M 02:01:38
11 1153 Marie PIERSON Fabien BÉGUÉ FM 02:01:58
12 1275 Philippe Vigier Clément Vigier MM 02:03:15
13 564 OLIVIER DUCOMMUN M 02:04:20
14 1193 Clément Romero Thomas Romero MM 02:05:06
15 1098 Franck Migault Christophe Faurie MM 02:05:08
16 823 Philippe CHARRIERAS Fabrice MAGIMEL MM 02:05:20
17 917 Alexandre Ellies Thomas Sinsou MM 02:07:49
18 816 Philippe CAZELLES Jean-Luc ALMEIDA MM 02:07:58
19 1091 Jérémie MENDEZ Nicolas MENDEZ MM 02:09:26
20 967 Pierre GOBBO Bruno COUAILLAC MM 02:09:34
21 1185 delphine ridel philippe suarez FM 02:09:39
22 895 Damien Dirat Grégory Dirat MM 02:09:39
23 1083 THOMAS MATHIEU LIONEL MATHIEU MM 02:09:57
24 732 Mathieu BARTHE Gregory Duthu MM 02:10:10
25 1125 Cristina Orta Talens David Bernatas FM 02:11:34
26 892 Guillaume DIANA Jérémie DIANA MM 02:11:44
27 1159 Benjamin Poles Aurelie Rizon FM 02:12:25
28 830 Louis CLIPET DIDIER CANIVENQ MM 02:13:36
29 845 Mathieu Cousinié Irwin Dupire MM 02:13:51
30 787 Emmanuelle Brothier-Mouret Christian Mouret FM 02:14:49
31 1107 Philippe MORA Didier INVERNIZZI MM 02:15:06
32 1191 Christian ROCCA JEAN LUC BROQUA MM 02:15:11
33 1053 Matthieu Leroy Guillaume Cotin MM 02:15:37
34 800 CHRISTIAN CANEILLES JEAN MARC PELUCHON MM 02:16:51
35 869 Chloé De Carvalho Etienne Colin FM 02:17:02
36 594 Samuel KELLER M 02:17:49
37 861 Jérôme DARRE Jérémy DARRE MM 02:17:53
38 1134 Damien Parise Jimmy Sansegolo MM 02:17:58
39 1186 Sébastien RINALDI David AUGUSTE MM 02:18:29
40 1292 Etienne Barada Kevin Dulac MM 02:18:40
41 1059 Hugo Lhour Kevin Dorme MM 02:18:43
42 866 LACAUSTE David ROUSSET David MM 02:20:13
43 1267 Christophe VANZO Fabien MONNIER MM 02:20:20
44 920 Fred ESTEVE Jean-Charles MAGGIORANI MM 02:20:25
45 1045 Sylvain Lebel Aurélie Jacquemart FM 02:20:34
46 896 Christian DONADEI Damien DONADEI MM 02:20:46
47 1302 Eric JAMIN Sylvain Estrade MM 02:20:49
48 1096 Julien Michel François Boyer MM 02:21:03
49 1141 Nick Pearman Julie Pearman FM 02:21:22
50 922 Julien FARGES Jean-Elie DOSSA MM 02:22:02
51 1276 olivier VILAIN Jean-bernard Beyret MM 02:22:42
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52 1296 Guillaume Capella Arnaud Brugidou MM 02:22:58
53 846 Lucas Couturier Sébastien Couturier MM 02:23:12
54 1268 Damien VERDIER Romain VERDIER MM 02:23:30
55 538 Pierre Cavaillé M 02:24:55
56 1002 Thierry JUAN Alain JUAN MM 02:25:39
57 609 Gaëtan Lefebvre M 02:26:32
58 1135 Alexandre PASCUAL Sébastien BARON MM 02:26:51
59 741 Fabrice BELZACQ Adrien THIROUX MM 02:26:59
60 837 daniel Cosma Bernard BRU MM 02:27:27
61 815 Simon Cazalieu Alain Cazalieu MM 02:27:34
62 1052 christophe lenguin Pierre Toulouze MM 02:27:43
63 716 Antoine Assemat Laurent Desbarats MM 02:27:59
64 1087 Michael Mazzucchi Nicolas Kossiakoff MM 02:28:49
65 1222 Pierre-Edouard SIGNOR Bastien Torrent MM 02:29:14
66 1007 Thomas keumurian Marin Cordier MM 02:29:18
67 1120 Julien Niklaus Julien Biffi MM 02:29:24
68 532 Thierry Bourdoux M 02:29:29
69 605 Hervé LE GRAND M 02:29:31
70 1297 Georges CONCEICAO Benoit SUDRET MM 02:29:34
71 1195 ARNAUD ROUQUETTE Fabien DEREBREU MM 02:29:42
72 961 MATHIEU GIBAUD MATHILDE ESCAICH FM 02:29:51
73 913 Célia DURANTE Thomas DURANTE FM 02:30:11
74 1304 Francois Leprevost Sébastien Le Hunsec MM 02:30:23
75 740 Thierry BELTAN Jean-François VERON MM 02:30:41
76 1055 Stéphane LESUR Pierre-Marie BILLON MM 02:30:46
77 1044 Frédéric LE SOURD Jean Christophe BORIES MM 02:31:26
78 622 Maud MEHRING F 02:31:30
79 642 sebastien PUIGT M 02:31:38
80 931 David FILLON Vincent LABORDE MM 02:31:50
81 650 stephane rougeoreille M 02:32:02
82 930 Julien FILLAUDEAU Laurent MARQUE MM 02:32:10
83 1270 Fabien VERGNE Joel MEZAILLES MM 02:32:16
84 940 Cester Franck Thierry Magne MM 02:32:27
85 1265 SIMON VAN EGMOND THOMAS MATHIEU MM 02:32:31
86 935 Laurent FONROQUES Marc FORTIN MM 02:32:45
87 1000 Thomas Jimenez Fabio Villembits MM 02:32:59
88 933 joel Fitte Florian fitte MM 02:33:13
89 1106 Quentin Monruffet Alan Monruffet MM 02:33:51
90 965 Brunilde Girardet Jérémie Berna FM 02:35:37
91 879 Christophe DELCLAUX Guillaume GOBAILLE MM 02:35:39
92 1100 sebastien MINOVES Laurent Villembits MM 02:35:44
93 673 Arnaud VERHILLE M 02:35:44
94 1248 Francis Tosolini Joris Guerin MM 02:35:45
95 764 Julien Boue Mickaël Sellin MM 02:35:47
96 1274 STEPHANE VIDAL BERNARD ZUCCHINI MM 02:35:55
97 1255 Stephane Trouche Antoine Trouche MM 02:36:25
98 826 Sebastien CHIOTASSO Justin CUNNAC MM 02:36:32
99 1021 Benjamin Lacoste Jonathan Vonderheyden MM 02:36:56

100 1048 Mathieu Lecoeuvre Vincent Lacoste MM 02:37:09
101 537 Luc Casagrande M 02:37:21
102 500 Raphaël ALBINET M 02:37:24
103 899 Maxime Dore Tom Tessarotto MM 02:37:47
104 1090 Olivier Melet Henri Bergounhou MM 02:37:59
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105 923 Frédéric FAUP Julien TRAINEAU MM 02:38:05
106 677 frederic wild M 02:38:05
107 943 Macle Frédéric Éric LAMARQUE FM 02:38:19
108 818 Laeticia CELLES Pierre-Antoine GARCIA FM 02:38:30
109 843 Meggane Courreges Nicolas Sylvestre FM 02:38:34
110 761 vincent bonnassies eliot bonnassies MM 02:38:39
111 1309 Arthur Piaser Paul Puyane MM 02:39:23
112 942 Céline FRAYARD Frédéric SANS FM 02:39:49
113 836 Katia Moureu F 02:40:00
114 842 Xavier Courmont Jean-Philippe Rieuf MM 02:40:04
115 714 DAVID ARNAUDY JEFF FILLATRE MM 02:40:07
116 771 Régis bouzignac david plantade MM 02:40:13
117 1218 Marcelyn Serres Paul Estevez MM 02:40:24
118 938 DOMINIQUE FOULON MYRIAM BLANC FM 02:40:42
119 1046 FRANK LEBRET PIERRE BLANC MM 02:40:43
120 1263 Lucie VACARESSE Olivier VACARESSE FM 02:40:49
121 932 Benoit FINE Jordan REGOURD MM 02:41:00
122 627 olivier Molinero M 02:41:06
123 1005 Christian KELLER Benjamin BARNETTE MM 02:41:07
124 964 Fabrice GIRARD Chris COLLOT MM 02:41:12
125 1266 Jerome Vandenberghe EMMANUEL GERMAIN MM 02:41:17
126 1187 Frank Riom Martin Werner MM 02:41:33
127 1003 Claire Juan Romain Gueudet FM 02:42:10
128 576 Matthieu FOULON M 02:42:18
129 939 Stéphane Fourquié Jauffray Rodriguez MM 02:42:58
130 1285 Éric Zago Sabrina Santin FM 02:43:04
131 963 Paola Giordano Justin Chardaire FM 02:43:28
132 880 guillaume DELEPIERRE julie PARIS FM 02:43:39
133 937 Clément Forlani Mark Piek MM 02:44:29
134 507 frederic arnales M 02:44:51
135 960 Pascal GIAVARINI David MONTANE MM 02:45:05
136 554 Bruno Delaporte M 02:45:09
137 948 Louis Vincent Galli Nicolas Borderies MM 02:45:16
138 1155 sébastien piot michel piot MM 02:45:18
139 1303 Luis JOAO JOAO Maxence MM 02:45:29
140 979 Marlene Grebil Vincent Cortes FM 02:45:56
141 1039 Cecile Lathuillere Leo Suderie FM 02:45:58
142 568 Olivier Enjalran M 02:46:01
143 954 Antoine Gautier Eric Corlay MM 02:46:17
144 1232 christophe suinot Julien nogal MM 02:46:26
145 1019 Jean-Georges LACOME Mathieu CHAUVIN MM 02:46:32
146 543 Sébastien COMMENGE M 02:46:36
147 780 partick breton MICKAEL MEDIAMOLE MM 02:46:47
148 643 Jean-Luc REBESCO M 02:47:20
149 734 Guillaume Bats Stéphane Bats MM 02:47:34
150 529 Raynald Bornier M 02:47:42
151 528 Marie BORGES F 02:47:42
152 1012 Lucien LABAT Mélanie GABORIT FM 02:48:24
153 1054 Thomas LEROYER Marco PERERA MM 02:48:31
154 667 Le Gal Stéphane M 02:48:40
155 1226 Maxime Sleizak Nathanael Bonin MM 02:49:00
156 801 Rémi CANTALOUP Marlène MOST FM 02:49:10
157 996 Chrissy HYORDEY Thibaut HYORDEY FM 02:49:10
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158 1314 Fabrice Ulian Eddie KARTONO MM 02:49:20
159 1043 Clémence LE NORMAND Camille TRASSY FF 02:49:27
160 1115 Hugo Mouchan Romain Florenty MM 02:49:30
161 1315 Sébastien VALLET-LABADENS Regis JAUBART MM 02:49:50
162 592 CAROLINE HIEBEL F 02:50:21
163 649 Pierre Rouch M 02:50:35
164 777 Vincent BRAZZALOTTO Marie BRAZZALOTTO FM 02:51:11
165 827 Corinne CHOISY Maïlys CHOISY FF 02:51:18
166 1036 Eric Larrieu Cedric Cuvelier MM 02:51:18
167 1277 Emmanuel Vilain David Gimbrede MM 02:51:35
168 1079 Clément Martin Maud Portets FM 02:51:45
169 908 Denis DUMONT Laurent CASTAN MM 02:51:52
170 1299 NICOLAS DILHAN MARINE TACHE FM 02:52:32
171 893 Gregoire Dick Adelson Dick MM 02:53:20
172 1344 - MM 02:53:27
173 635 JEAN-FRANCOIS PANAROTTO M 02:53:35
174 738 philippe BEILLEVERT eric beillevert MM 02:53:40
175 545 Pierre Cosnier M 02:54:34
176 662 Thierry Seeleuthner M 02:54:49
177 1116 vincent MOUTOU Laurent LABAU MM 02:54:49
178 953 Claude GAUTHÉ Joël SOUNES MM 02:55:00
179 556 Michel Delmas M 02:55:33
180 1095 Sabrina Mialane Marie Busquère FF 02:55:39
181 986 Sandra Guitton Rémi Raineri FM 02:55:52
182 976 François Graou Marlène Roques FM 02:55:59
183 754 Amandine BOCHEUX Chloé DREUX FF 02:56:03
184 902 xavier DUBARRY Cédric MAURICE MM 02:56:11
185 773 Celia Boyer Maxime Signori FM 02:56:22
186 1130 Marlène Pages Cecile Lenguin FF 02:56:41
187 914 Johan DURIGON Julien LAPI MM 02:57:10
188 515 frederic BARTLETT M 02:57:15
189 1138 Guillaume PATIES-BOCUS Sébastien Caillard MM 02:57:25
190 621 PASCAL MAZO M 02:57:28
191 513 Jérémy Banette M 02:57:40
192 1119 Gregory NEE Quentin DEREGNAUCOURT MM 02:57:59
193 655 darrieutort sabine F 02:58:03
194 909 Kévin DUMOTIER Frédéric BEON MM 02:58:15
195 749 Eric BILLARD LUDOVIC BILLARD MM 02:58:21
196 640 Laure Pouliquen F 02:58:27
197 819 Alexia Cenac Lionel Cenac FM 02:58:35
198 850 olivier croizet eric bauvin MM 02:58:47
199 647 Philippe Roger M 02:59:04
200 675 JEROME WAS M 03:00:00
201 1108 Cedric Mora François Pasqualini MM 03:00:05
202 1295 Alain Bulfoni Olivier Millet MM 03:00:11
203 959 ANDRE GIAVARINI MARC POUZERGUES MM 03:00:18
204 983 Yoann Grimonpont Bruno Grimonpont MM 03:00:28
205 1192 Valentin Roger Lucas Déjean MM 03:00:34
206 588 Antoine Godin M 03:00:43
207 770 Cyril BOURGADE Nicolas BONOTTO MM 03:00:50
208 803 STEPHANE CARNEIRO OLIVIER GLEYZES MM 03:01:16
209 1287 Laurence Zamith Patrick Lassara FM 03:01:21
210 891 Charly Dessolas Quentin Biajoux MM 03:01:27
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211 658 Raphael Sanjuan M 03:01:52
212 1132 Clement Panis Laura Hernandez FM 03:01:59
213 539 Lucie Cazeaux F 03:02:24
214 625 Benoit Mességué M 03:02:25
215 606 CLAUDIE LEBRET F 03:02:35
216 1010 Stéphane Kroockmann Frédéric Perez MM 03:02:56
217 683 Sandrine Kunakey F 03:03:37
218 839 PHILIPPE COUDERC HUGO FERRIE MM 03:04:06
219 521 Olivier Blanchard M 03:04:14
220 657 Damien Sanjuan M 03:04:37
221 561 Maxime Deschuyteneer M 03:04:47
222 611 Cendrine LETOURNEUR F 03:04:53
223 671 Sophie Vallade F 03:04:58
224 615 Eric MACE M 03:06:31
225 724 Patrick BALLY Gregoire BALLY MM 03:06:34
226 633 Benoit NOGUES M 03:06:40
227 580 Frédéric Galli M 03:06:44
228 575 Sebastien Flores M 03:06:47
229 618 Virginie Marco F 03:07:02
230 623 Fabien Merle M 03:07:03
231 1170 Emma Puech Clement Roux FM 03:07:12
232 560 Rémi DENIZOT M 03:07:50
233 944 manon freytag Rémi Massart FM 03:08:40
234 1038 Pierre LATCHE Fred DENAX MM 03:08:45
235 502 Valérie ALLAIN F 03:09:15
236 654 Brice SABATHIER M 03:09:21
237 731 Marjorie Barriere Cyril Camusso FM 03:09:39
238 760 ELODIE BONNAFOUS Benoît CRESCENZO FM 03:10:04
239 533 sébastien CAHOREAU M 03:10:29
240 1040 CHARLINE LAURENS Edwige Paysant FF 03:10:37
241 1207 Philippe Salamon David LABED MM 03:10:42
242 882 Christelle DELMON Alice MACQ FF 03:10:54
243 957 Alain GERBAULT Emilie LAURENT FM 03:11:00
244 1241 dominique THERON dominique rouge MM 03:11:09
245 619 Carole Masdupuy F 03:11:13
246 1086 Aurélie Mazamé Gaëtan Naulin FM 03:11:37
247 549 Thibault d'Hauthuille M 03:11:39
248 757 yann bonet amélie zénone FM 03:11:43
249 703 Eloïse Almeida Emmanuelle ALMEIDA FF 03:11:48
250 1214 celine SCHNEIDER Florent DUBOSC FM 03:11:55
251 501 JEAN-MARIE ALLAIN M 03:12:02
252 590 Nicolas Guigue M 03:12:13
253 680 Stefano Crepaldi M 03:12:34
254 1126 Solenne ORTHOLAN Thibaud ROCIPON FM 03:12:40
255 750 Ludo BIROT Henri MOET MM 03:12:48
256 888 Renan DESFOUGERES Lucile Cartier FM 03:13:00
257 706 Melanie Andre Sophie Hauret FF 03:13:28
258 604 Christophe LE BOURDON M 03:13:34
259 915 Jean-Marc Dussaux Claire DULONG FM 03:13:36
260 790 Julien BUZON Benoit BUZON MM 03:13:45
261 1206 Anne Saint-Joan Thierry Laffetas FM 03:13:54
262 878 Emilie DEL MARCO Alain FAURE FM 03:14:03
263 1105 Ines Monfourny Guillaume Croizet FM 03:14:10
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264 1066 Gilles Malivert Laurence Boucard FM 03:14:21
265 1171 Stéphane Puech Adam Puech MM 03:14:31
266 1250 Michael TOURNEUR Boris LEBREDONCHEL MM 03:14:37
267 516 Mehdy BENAKCHA M 03:14:44
268 607 Maxime Lecointe M 03:15:07
269 553 thierry DELAHAYE M 03:15:13
270 562 CATHERINE DOMECQ F 03:15:14
271 859 Pierre Dabeaux Valérie Lamarque FM 03:15:19
272 973 Marie GOURSAUD Sébastien Bordes FM 03:15:22
273 503 Jérôme ALLAIN M 03:15:23
274 1240 Caroline THERON Nathalie Balmette FF 03:15:26
275 808 David CASSAING Océane HIBERT-CASSAING FM 03:15:30
276 807 Pierre CASSAGNE Marion CASSAGNE FM 03:15:36
277 505 ERIC AMBIAUD M 03:15:38
278 751 Alexandre BLANC Laurent MEJASSON MM 03:15:52
279 1249 JEAN-FRANCOIS TOURNEUR MICHEL SPANDRE MM 03:16:00
280 1133 sylvain pargaud Jade PARGAUD FM 03:16:07
281 1099 Aurelie Milleret Maxime Milleret FM 03:16:16
282 775 MATHILDE BRASSET THOMAS BRUERE FM 03:16:26
283 984 Virginie Guaresi Eric Abreu FM 03:16:47
284 849 Frédéric CRISTINI Rebecca RUDEFLOD CRISTINI FM 03:16:52
285 762 Magali BORDOUX Alexandre LAFFONT FM 03:17:22
286 946 Joffrey Gagnier Eric Gagnier MM 03:17:25
287 663 julien sevault M 03:17:29
288 536 Gabriela Carias F 03:17:34
289 887 Hervé DESCAMPS Emmanuelle VINIT FM 03:17:38
290 934 LABORDE Florent Cyril Birello MM 03:18:00
291 1042 Matthieu LE GAL Julien Beauregard MM 03:18:03
292 772 Olivier Boy Stéphane Boy MM 03:18:26
293 591 Marc HERQUEL M 03:18:33
294 1237 Sébastien Taupiac Alexandre Thau MM 03:18:57
295 924 ESTELLE FAURE Jérôme Fauré FM 03:19:04
296 597 Amandine Laborde F 03:19:06
297 1157 Sylvain PISTOUILLER Sebastien DELEDBES MM 03:19:07
298 659 Anne SARREBOUBEE F 03:19:09
299 672 Axelle VALLART F 03:19:12
300 862 Denis DAUDIGNAN AIDA LAZARO FM 03:19:14
301 514 Mickaël BARRERE M 03:19:20
302 519 Mattias Berthet M 03:20:20
303 581 Amélie Garcera F 03:20:21
304 517 PHILIPPE BERNADOU M 03:20:42
305 1184 elodie ribet didier ducondut FM 03:20:59
306 584 Guillaume Germa M 03:21:04
307 873 Sophie De Sousa Delphine Daste FF 03:21:20
308 1056 Agnès Letalle Laurent Berto FM 03:21:28
309 679 Caroline BARTLETT F 03:21:33
310 626 marie-thé miranda F 03:21:35
311 901 Jennifer Drouet Annabelle Gaux FF 03:21:37
312 565 Denis Ducommun M 03:21:51
313 648 Fabrice Rosso M 03:21:51
314 574 LAURENT FILLEUX M 03:21:53
315 1313 Stella Texier Rachid El Khalifa FM 03:22:19
316 854 Benoît CROUX Christine HANIZET FM 03:22:26
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317 1288 ROSELYNE ZAPATA thierry Gorsse FM 03:22:27
318 962 Valerie Giordano Franck Giordano FM 03:22:34
319 906 julien DULAC-NUNZI ALAIN LEBOURDAIS MM 03:22:38
320 1217 Sebastien Seret Jean luc Raynaud MM 03:22:50
321 1264 Vincent VALETTE Fanny Pertusa FM 03:22:51
322 1129 Alexandra OULE Isabelle CARRERE FF 03:23:07
323 1338 Matthieu THOMAS Jérémy Quintin MM 03:23:14
324 1067 Jean-Luc Mancho Damien Maury MM 03:23:17
325 1253 Alexandre TRIBHOU Cecile TRIBHOU FM 03:23:30
326 727 Eddy Barbier Audrey Perez FM 03:23:46
327 702 Thibaut ALGANS Rémy CUYALA PROVENCE MM 03:24:19
328 1014 Elise LABUSSIERE Julien MARTIN-HARDY FM 03:24:24
329 1084 Emmanuel MAUPAS Samuel PERRET MM 03:25:07
330 831 Eric Colne Laure Zurletto FM 03:25:21
331 1015 Jean-Luc LABUSSIERE Nathalie ZIANE FM 03:25:24
332 1301 CHRISTELLE FEUILLATRE Sébastien LEMAIRE FM 03:25:27
333 991 Camille Hochman Jeremy Biessy FM 03:25:35
334 1112 David Moreliere Matthieu Arnaud MM 03:25:51
335 1143 Jean-Philippe Pentier Remy Pentier MM 03:26:03
336 779 CHRISTOPHE BRETON ERIC HERNANDEZ MM 03:26:03
337 651 JEAN LOUIS ROUX M 03:26:08
338 614 franck lussin M 03:26:11
339 992 Léa Huertas Valentin Barrau FM 03:26:14
340 668 irene sultan F 03:26:25
341 589 Marie-Hélène GUEVEL F 03:26:30
342 637 PASCAL PERISSE M 03:26:31
343 518 DELPHINE BERNADOU F 03:26:32
344 1017 Christine LACAILLE Frédéric BARAN FM 03:26:34
345 577 Olivier Francoual M 03:26:40
346 797 Jean CAMET Damien RASSE MM 03:26:48
347 993 Pierre Huertas Michel Canal MM 03:26:57
348 900 Guillaume Douat Matthieu Penetro MM 03:27:15
349 1016 Florian Labussière Nicolas Castelin MM 03:27:20
350 1234 Frédéric Tabacco Xavier Carpio MM 03:27:23
351 1111 Cécile MORELIERE Jean-Marie PARIS FM 03:27:34
352 1305 christine maldonado jean max PAYET FM 03:27:43
353 936 Bruno FONTAINE Morgane carra FM 03:27:45
354 870 Valentin DE LA IGLESIA Amandine Amiel FM 03:27:51
355 1188 Caroline Rivière Xavier Muenabantu FM 03:27:59
356 723 Guy BALLANSAT Nadine MAROUZE FM 03:28:01
357 1103 Christian MOLINA Christine FOURNIE FM 03:28:02
358 608 Caroline Lecointe F 03:28:09
359 855 Lucas Crouzil Robin Crouzil MM 03:28:27
360 799 CLAIRE CANEILLES SYLVIE FOULON FF 03:28:33
361 1127 Vincent OUEYTE Nicolas PRATVIEL MM 03:28:42
362 795 Laurent Calmels Celine Calmels FM 03:28:48
363 617 yoann malassis M 03:28:48
364 925 pierre-andre favresse maxime favresse MM 03:29:02
365 793 Aurore CAGNAT Eric CAGNAT FM 03:29:08
366 1167 Natacha Priolo Thierry Priolo FM 03:29:10
367 1006 Loïc KEROUANTON Reelika ARRO FM 03:29:26
368 1172 Frederic Raffel Thomas Foucault MM 03:29:32
369 641 Philippe Prieur M 03:29:34
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370 582 Maximiliano GARCIA-HARAGUCHI M 03:29:38
371 523 Aubin Bligny M 03:29:47
372 616 Florence Malassis F 03:29:56
373 636 Marilys Paul-Victor F 03:29:56
374 1061 Anne Loubet Nicolas Sarrade FM 03:30:01
375 639 Vincent Poletto M 03:30:12
376 916 Karim EL HOLOUI Jérôme POIRIER MM 03:30:13
377 1140 JEROME PAYA AURORE BATBIE FM 03:31:03
378 802 Christelle CARBONE Pascal Carbone FM 03:31:20
379 669 cécile TENAIN F 03:31:20
380 701 Elise Aitier Duc-Minh Tran FM 03:31:24
381 791 Thomas Cadot Edouard Detruiseux MM 03:31:26
382 1057 Alexandre Leveque-Greco Matthieu Baudet MM 03:31:31
383 542 Sébastien CLAUZADE M 03:31:35
384 1156 Stéphane PISSOCHET Denis Miclet MM 03:31:35
385 1123 Jeremy Odorico Antoine Cabrol MM 03:31:38
386 1131 Elsa Panarotto Marie Castex FF 03:32:22
387 1321 patrick Anirepoque Jean-Michel Caveriviere MM 03:32:39
388 1154 Céline PINEAU Roger PINEAU FM 03:32:45
389 1063 Lionel Magnouac Stephan St Lary MM 03:32:55
390 809 Aurelie Castadere Géraldine Couleau FF 03:32:55
391 988 FABRICE HEMERY Laurent Meurisse MM 03:33:01
392 1260 Laetitia Unterreiner Xavier Dupuy FM 03:33:04
393 1247 Julie Toanen Clara Kibler FF 03:33:09
394 1204 Audrey Saint Lary Sylvie Piccin FF 03:33:12
395 1075 Ricardo Marques Pascal Woisard MM 03:33:20
396 947 Thomas GALLET Tom ROUELLE-MARCEL MM 03:33:27
397 768 Patrick BOULERY Tonio BARTOLOMEU MM 03:33:38
398 541 Nicolas Chuberre M 03:33:45
399 1076 Pierre MARRONNIER CATHERINE MARRONNIER ROUMAFM 03:34:00
400 1244 Duncan Thomas Romain Vidal MM 03:34:08
401 1070 ELODIE MANTOVANI MATHIEU SALANDRE FM 03:34:15
402 520 Paul BERTRAND M 03:34:21
403 1324 Marc Deal Arnaud CABANIER MM 03:34:24
404 746 Isabelle BERTRAND David BERTRAND FM 03:34:36
405 867 Sabatier David Stephanie Laouilleau FM 03:34:41
406 1229 Mathieu Soulayrol Theo Naulet MM 03:34:51
407 1231 Fabian Stelandre Cloé Lescoulier FM 03:34:56
408 1136 Thierry Passerini Alexandre Guibourt MM 03:35:09
409 620 Marlène Maury F 03:35:11
410 1047 Fabien LECHES Vanessa AIME FM 03:35:13
411 928 Gaspard Ferrer Maxime Derroisne MM 03:35:17
412 1037 Lionel Lasserre Dominique Boscher MM 03:35:20
413 1142 Marie Pelletier Patrice Pelletier FM 03:35:23
414 1050 Romuald Lecroq Fabien Lete MM 03:35:41
415 872 Claude De Sousa Serge Pons MM 03:36:04
416 1180 Myriam REVELLAT Alexandrine PONS FF 03:36:05
417 1197 SYLVIE ROUSSE NATHALIE HOURTANÉ FF 03:36:08
418 713 Jean-Fabien Arnaud Pascale Louessard FM 03:36:51
419 1306 Stephanie Marquez Marie Binet FF 03:37:01
420 1169 Patricia Puech Elian Masviel FM 03:37:11
421 1094 xavier metreau guillaume ferris MM 03:37:17
422 1340 - MM 03:37:30
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423 733 Sylvain Barthe Mathieu Laemlé MM 03:37:33
424 755 Marie Bojados Nicolas Vigeon FM 03:37:36
425 1030 Yannick Lagarde Fernando Garcia Martinez MM 03:37:40
426 676 STEPHANIE WAS F 03:38:12
427 678 Lee Matthews M 03:38:13
428 784 JEAN BRIOL OLIVIER KERNEIS MM 03:38:40
429 1011 Alain KUBIK Fabrice Dos Santos MM 03:38:55
430 632 Christophe NIVET M 03:39:18
431 1179 Josephine REGNAUD Maxime DROUET FM 03:39:20
432 921 Loic FACHE Stephanie DOMERGUE FM 03:39:27
433 522 Thierry Blanchard M 03:39:42
434 1029 Hugo Lagahe Bastien Eydoux MM 03:40:44
435 579 Gregory Galerne M 03:40:58
436 666 Philippe SINQUIN M 03:41:05
437 638 Marc PINCHON M 03:41:08
438 982 Denis GRIMALD Laura GRIMALD FM 03:41:16
439 569 Alexandre Esgalhado M 03:41:26
440 578 stéphanie FURLAN F 03:41:26
441 558 alain DELSOL M 03:41:27
442 708 Malaurie Anglade Oleksii Strashnyi FM 03:41:34
443 1209 Juliane SALVAN Cédric MOUREREAU FM 03:41:37
444 700 Anne-Laure ABADIE Christophe IRAGUE FM 03:41:55
445 1018 Cedric LACLAVERIE Nadège WERGUET FM 03:41:55
446 644 GHISLAINE REBULLIDA F 03:42:04
447 971 Guylaine GOUBERT David GOUBERT FM 03:42:11
448 832 Lionel Coltel Olivier Gribaudo MM 03:42:14
449 645 FRANCK rescoussier M 03:42:14
450 1199 Bernard ROUSSET Sabine ROUSSET FM 03:42:19
451 1261 Pascal Unterreiner Manon DUPUY FM 03:42:28
452 1068 Bulle MANTIN Marielle DUPRAT FF 03:42:40
453 890 Antoine Desplas Amandine Perul FM 03:42:48
454 911 Marc Dupouy Marie Dupouy FM 03:42:52
455 730 Myriam BARON LINE SARTOREL FF 03:42:58
456 1081 marion marty pauline vabre FF 03:43:01
457 1312 ADRIEN TERRAIL sandra trevisan FM 03:43:08
458 875 Danielle De Staerke Thierry De Staerke FM 03:43:11
459 572 Norbert Bruno FERNANDEZ M 03:43:12
460 585 Brigitte GINESTEL F 03:43:15
461 783 Alexandre BREUILS Agathe Raussou FM 03:43:25
462 817 RIVIERE Cedric Marine RIVIERE FM 03:43:29
463 1273 Alain VIDAL Philippe BERDEIL MM 03:43:32
464 1336 Fabien Olie Marine Richard FM 03:43:38
465 977 Julie GRAU Lucas Colange FM 03:44:13
466 1164 Judith Pontico Murielle Santos FF 03:44:24
467 763 Cyril BOTTERO Rémi LANCIAUX MM 03:44:25
468 864 Lucie Dauvin Ambre BIEBER FF 03:44:33
469 1322 Salomé Bresch Alan Savary FM 03:44:36
470 838 Didier COSTES Gisèle COSTES FM 03:44:39
471 1213 jean bernard savary florence savary FM 03:44:46
472 883 Richard Delorme Laure Delorme FM 03:44:46
473 776 VALENTIN BRASSET HUBERT BRASSET MM 03:44:54
474 1220 Alexandra SEZNEC Edouard SACHOT FM 03:44:54
475 1183 Guillaume RIBERA Mathieu BALLESTER MM 03:45:03
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476 721 Cecilia Baldy Jerome Baldy FM 03:45:10
477 1088 jonathan MEDIAMOLE Alexis MAIGNAUT MM 03:45:17
478 1194 Eve Rougé Audrey Galonnier FF 03:46:10
479 744 Sébastien BERNIGAUD Myriam BERNIGAUD FM 03:46:19
480 1262 Baptiste Urgell Matthieu Maso MM 03:46:19
481 1168 Richard Prioux Patricia Bordignon FM 03:46:30
482 794 Jean CAHEN Judith CARMO PEREIRA FM 03:46:40
483 1177 Olivier REBERGA Louis Reberga MM 03:46:43
484 825 Arnaud CHAUVET Mélissa Pélikan FM 03:46:51
485 1022 SANDRINE LACOURT MONIQUE BARON FF 03:46:58
486 792 Christine CADOURS Gilles COLAISSEAU FM 03:47:08
487 737 Adrien BEAUMONT Isabelle VIGUE FM 03:47:10
488 600 Veronique LAFAGE F 03:47:13
489 1182 Julien Ribaut Melanie Sevillano FM 03:47:17
490 602 Elodie LARDENOIS F 03:47:19
491 665 Sebastien SIGUENZA M 03:47:21
492 1026 Anne LAFFONT Corinne LAPORTE FF 03:47:29
493 966 Gregoire Gissot Anne Sophie Gissot FM 03:47:56
494 1166 Maxime POVSIC Filipe LOUREIRO MM 03:48:08
495 1145 Claudia PEREIRA Antoine TONNELLIER FM 03:48:22
496 1203 Margot SABRIE Emma JEGOUX FF 03:48:39
497 1337 Nabil Tahiri Virginie Alvarez FM 03:48:47
498 1049 Florence LECOUTURIER-DUPOUOliver PORTUGALL FM 03:48:58
499 898 Hugo Dorbes Tuvana Satar FM 03:50:09
500 1272 Pierre VIDAL Malika LANCIAUX FM 03:50:31
501 1196 JOEL ROUQUIER FREDERIC BARTHE MM 03:50:38
502 1162 Marie Ponsolle Aurore Gastal FF 03:50:41
503 833 Séverine conceicao Audrey Lacube FF 03:50:46
504 544 ludovic conceicao M 03:50:48
505 1065 Marie-Anne MALBOIS Marc FARDOUX FM 03:51:14
506 1189 laetitia robinet Sebastien Ballet FM 03:51:24
507 709 benoit ANICET Jérome MEL MM 03:51:36
508 885 gilles deproot Bérangère Delsart FM 03:51:39
509 1174 Cécile Rameau Christophe Colomès FM 03:52:27
510 970 Julien Gomez Manuel Lamotte MM 03:52:29
511 759 ROMAIN BONNAFOUS ÉRIC BONNAFOUS MM 03:52:46
512 886 Eric Dequeker David Mouchard MM 03:53:02
513 822 Camille Chanaux Romain Aguerre FM 03:53:12
514 812 Paul Castagné Garance Castino FM 03:53:18
515 811 Nicolas Castagné Maxime Fernandez MM 03:53:28
516 952 yoan garcia aurore garcia FM 03:53:40
517 1254 Julien Trilles Norbert Mignot MM 03:54:17
518 548 Frederic Cruzel M 03:54:29
519 874 lilian de souza alex combes MM 03:54:41
520 851 Lionel CROS Bruno PLANTADE MM 03:55:03
521 1051 Pierre LEFEBVRE Pascal IBANEZ MM 03:55:05
522 860 Maite DARDENNE Philippe DUFEUX FM 03:55:08
523 1034 Philippe LANGELLA gabriel langella MM 03:55:09
524 1319 Pierre Jeannou Valentin Dorbes MM 03:55:12
525 534 Damien Caliz M 03:55:13
526 570 Pierre Esteveny M 03:55:16
527 646 Véronique Ribaut F 03:55:17
528 969 FREDERIC GOMEZ Mélanie Jarry FM 03:55:22
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529 810 Louise Castagné Martin JULIARD FM 03:55:24
530 661 marie saucede F 03:55:30
531 511 Sébastien Auvray M 03:55:33
532 1004 Sandy Jumel Emma Del Pino FF 03:55:36
533 981 Magali Gribaudo Sophie Rogister FF 03:55:42
534 1331 Malaury LACOURT Arnaud Bergé FM 03:55:43
535 1101 Coralie Modeste Faustin VOISIN FM 03:55:54
536 729 Jean-Philippe BARELLES Joel CADAUX MM 03:56:02
537 567 Jackie Egea F 03:56:11
538 559 Alain Delsuc M 03:56:23
539 512 Sophie Auvray F 03:56:25
540 1077 Julien MARTELLINA Caroline Betbeze FM 03:56:32
541 974 Jean-Philippe GRAINE Isabel Graine Graine FM 03:56:34
542 1082 Xavier MASSON Matthias MOULINIER MM 03:56:36
543 1146 Damien Perez Nathalie Betbeze FM 03:56:38
544 1269 Pierre VERDIER Bruno BOUNAIX MM 03:56:47
545 674 PETER WALTER M 03:57:04
546 506 Maud Ardilly F 03:57:09
547 610 Chantal Leroyer F 03:57:10
548 987 laurence Guzylack Alain Roche FM 03:57:13
549 1074 Hubert Marguier Philippe THOMSEN MM 03:57:30
550 1291 mathieu augé laurent lecoq MM 03:58:18
551 586 Françoise Girardelli F 03:58:24
552 526 frank borca M 03:58:27
553 1243 Monique Thiel Xavier Thiel FM 03:58:29
554 660 florence SATGE FABREGUE F 03:58:30
555 527 CHANTAL borca F 03:58:31
556 1097 CECILE MICHELENA Lisa Delasse FF 03:58:39
557 828 patricia clausses laurent clausses FM 03:59:07
558 1258 Hoang Minh Truong Jose Pinto MM 03:59:25
559 547 anthony CREPIN M 03:59:28
560 552 xavier dedican M 03:59:38
561 1311 Alexandre Saint martin Cécile Saint-Martin FM 03:59:43
562 904 IRENE DUBOURG OLIVIER DUBOURG FM 03:59:58
563 1093 Vianney MERAND Fabrice EBERSVILLER MM 04:00:05
564 571 Eric Failleres M 04:00:08
565 781 Emmanuel BRETONNIER Cedric Orliac MM 04:00:10
566 788 VERONIQUE BRU BRUNO GAGNOU FM 04:00:10
567 1024 mickael LAFFONT Julien Cassan MM 04:00:28
568 1085 Christine MAURETTE Lionel CARRERE FM 04:00:38
569 1230 Gilles SOULIERS Jean-Christophe MAURETTE MM 04:00:38
570 1224 Clément Sinibaldi Arnaud Dufour MM 04:00:58
571 945 Sylvain Fuertes Laurent Mary MM 04:01:07
572 1058 Sylvain Leynaud Carole PULLIAT LEYNAUD FM 04:01:13
573 1256 rodolphe trouve marielle trouve FM 04:01:14
574 972 Anne GOURJON Pierre GOURJON FM 04:01:15
575 1233 sebastien sutter corinne sutter-szaban FM 04:01:15
576 756 Nicolas Bondeau Guillaume Parpinel MM 04:01:33
577 634 MURIEL PANAROTTO F 04:01:37
578 782 Marine BRETONNIERE Rafaella PESCIARELLI FF 04:01:43
579 929 Coralie FILHOS Marie-Neige Ducournau FF 04:01:52
580 897 Lionel DORBES Arthur DORBES MM 04:01:52
581 1176 Maxime Raynaud Julien Femenias MM 04:02:02
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582 949 Aurélie GALLINA Remi Salles FM 04:02:13
583 1073 alain mares johns hounsou MM 04:02:34
584 1235 Laura Talina George Talina FM 04:02:45
585 1062 Sandrine Lourdin Robert Lourdin FM 04:02:49
586 1072 Pascal Marcoux Denis Ortéga MM 04:02:54
587 628 Fabienne MOLLARD F 04:03:00
588 717 Philippe Augé Christophe Perperot MM 04:03:03
589 1215 Freja SCHRODER Camille SACAREAU FF 04:04:01
590 710 Olivier ARANY Marie REULOS FM 04:04:07
591 508 JULIEN AUDIBERT M 04:04:24
592 652 olivier ROUZAUD M 04:04:24
593 1137 quentin PASTOR Maxime JEFFROY MM 04:05:04
594 1201 Robert Roz Francis Lasfargues MM 04:05:08
595 1228 Sébastien SOREK Jonathan Buttigieg MM 04:05:11
596 840 Charly Coulaud Pauline Couffignal FM 04:05:15
597 841 Jean Coulaud Mylène Coulaud FM 04:05:22
598 1279 Nicolas Villiers Ludovic Pelofy MM 04:05:22
599 1328 Frederic GIRY Florent Alaux MM 04:05:28
600 1041 FRANCK LAUZERAL Eric Longagne MM 04:05:50
601 985 Florence Guiraud Mikaël RENAUD FM 04:06:12
602 1121 Philippe Nimis Guillaume Pia MM 04:06:14
603 796 Laurent CALVIGNAC Romain CALVIGNAC MM 04:06:18
604 927 CAROLINE FERNANDEZ VICTOR DO PINHAL FM 04:06:24
605 736 jean christophe bauer jacques fitterey MM 04:06:25
606 1239 Corinne Terny Nathalie Pontello FF 04:06:29
607 748 Benoit BIELLE Candice DE PRADA FM 04:07:03
608 1035 Fabrice Laporte Thomas Labat MM 04:07:33
609 1245 Margaux Tiar Pierre Rachail FM 04:07:42
610 829 Thomas Clermont Philippe Cassajus MM 04:08:03
611 769 Stephane Bourdon Alexandra Bourdon FM 04:08:08
612 1202 Anthony Rueda Guillaume Marconet MM 04:08:21
613 1251 Virginie Trarieux Fabrice Trarieux FM 04:08:23
614 1032 Charlotte Lamarque Geoffrey Cazeneuve FM 04:08:28
615 1308 Jérémie PEDROS Xavier PRAT MM 04:08:46
616 728 Gérald BARE Christine SAUVAGE FM 04:08:48
617 857 Malorie DA DALT Justine DUMOUCH FF 04:09:00
618 871 Aurélie DE OLIVEIRA Pascal SAUVAGE FM 04:09:00
619 852 Noémie Cros Augustin Gac FM 04:09:04
620 820 Mélissa Chabanon Fabien Chabanon FM 04:09:08
621 785 Cynthia Broeders Christophe Puydupin FM 04:09:16
622 743 Latifa Berdal Estelle SCHAEFFER FF 04:09:20
623 1150 Chloé Petit Sylvana Ny FF 04:09:36
624 877 Andrea DEL DIN Arnaud CAZENAVE MM 04:09:41
625 1294 Elise BOUSQUET Damien BERNIS FM 04:09:43
626 910 Audrey Dupont Benjamin Salery FM 04:10:04
627 1033 Florent Lang Sandie Hamard FM 04:10:08
628 1281 Cedric Virmontois Jorane Estenave FM 04:10:22
629 798 jean Luc CAMUS Marion CAMUS FM 04:10:34
630 990 Jocelyne HEYBERGER Patrick HEYBERGER FM 04:11:22
631 778 Patricia BREIL Patricia MULÉ FF 04:12:37
632 1160 Bastien Pommiers Hugo De Bonnières MM 04:13:01
633 629 Antonin Monnié M 04:13:02
634 504 Julien ALLAIZEAU M 04:13:02
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635 1102 Baptiste Mojon Justine Landrin FM 04:13:06
636 1027 Margaux Lafitte Edouard Sibioude FM 04:13:07
637 1190 Timothé Roblot Raphaëlle Baujet FM 04:13:07
638 752 Mathilde Blandino Solenne Vidaud FF 04:13:13
639 884 WENDY DELUCHEY YOHANN COMPIN FM 04:14:16
640 1064 Marie Maillot Hugo VIVES FM 04:14:27
641 926 Jean-Lou FAY-CHATELARD Jean-Guillaume QUARANTA MM 04:14:35
642 978 Gilles Graux Yann Toumit MM 04:14:42


